	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  C > C0767.12.10
	C0767.12.10 (General Cable/Carol Brand)
		    Part Number:
            C0767.12.10
		    Manufacturer:
            General Cable/Carol Brand
		    Description:
            SHIELDED 22AWG UL2464 20 COND
		    Category:
            Cables, Wires
		    Family:
            Multiple Conductor Cables
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 184.53000 (This price is for reference only)
		No C0767.12.10 datasheet(pdf)
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    C0767.12.10  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
SCE048LD3CM1F Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  BUZZ VDC 2.9KHZ CHIME
P-150SCSF10 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY NICAD PACK 12.0V 1500MAH
951346 Weidmuller  TB14 M/PLATE ST ZINC
PNR-2602 Bud Industries  BOX POLY 4.72X3.15X2.18" GRY
1590GFBK Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ALUM 3.94X1.97X1.06" BLACK
EN4SD20166GY Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 20X16X6" GREY
542P2S72 Conxall/Switchcraft  CABLE R/A MALE-FEMALE 2POS 6'
8876370100 Weidmuller  SYSTEM CABLE
A9BAA-1706E TE Connectivity  FLEX CABLE - AFJ17A/AE17/AFH17T
0151680231 Molex Inc  FFC 1.25 TYPE A 16 CKTS LGT 305
CA76-001M0-8 Stewart Connector  PATCH CORD CAT6 TO CAT7A 1 METER
H3CCH-1606G Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HKC16H/AE16G/HKC16H
M3AAK-2060K 3M  IDC CABLE - MSC20K/MC20F/MSC20K
VMP1PX Switchcraft Inc.  PATCHCORD VIDEO MIDSIZE 1' PUR
3539/44 3M  MED FLEX LIFE CABL 44COND STANDA
09807.35.01 General Cable/Carol Brand  18/7 SOOW-BLK-250' RL
3051/1 WH001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP SOLID 22AWG WHITE 1000'
1545.N0750.14 American Electrical Inc  CABLE GRIP BLACK 6.5-14MM
BF2M-C Panduit Corp  MARKER TIE 18LB NAT 8.3"
25-7250 Emerson Network Power Connectivity AIM-Cambridge  U-CLIP HALF W/NAIL
F2211/2 BL066 Alpha Wire  HEAT SHRINK TUBE 1/2 BLU 14X6"
0800418 Phoenix Contact  SHRINK SLEEVE BLACK
64800001009 Littelfuse Inc  FUSEBLOCK COVER FOR 646/647 CLR
3131-AF1HT-000000-1Y2-15A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 15A 250VAC 32VDC
3120-F311-P7T1-W14LR3-2.5A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 2.5A 250VAC 50VDC
CA2-BO-46-640-121-D Carling Technologies  CIR BRKR 40A 240VAC 125VDC
BK1/S501-500-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 500MA 250V FAST CERAM IEC
0294100.U Littelfuse Inc  FUSE PAL 294 ATK 32V SLOBLO  100
MIC2025.VP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE - MICRO2 BLADE 32V AG 25A
SS-5-2.5A-BK Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 2.5A 250VAC RADIAL SLOW
BK/GDC-V-6.3A Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 6.3A 250V T-LAG GLASS AXIAL
2037-30-A Bourns Inc.  GAS DISCHARGE TUBE MINI 2 POLE
15KPA130A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 130VWM 208.3VC AXIAL
MXLSMBJ110CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 110VWM 177VC DO214AA
MAPLAD15KP43CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 43VWM 69.4VC SMD
1N6286-E3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 34.8VWM 61.9VC 1.5KE
TISP7070H3SL Bourns Inc.  SURGE SUPP 58V BIDIR 3-SL
V320LA20AP Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 462V 4.5KA DISC 14MM
VAR-18042077M3S-XK TDK Corporation  VARISTOR 7.7V RING
SR1K20M474X EPCOS Inc  VARISTOR 29.7V 800A DISC RADIAL
	C0767.12.10  keywords
	    	C0767.12.10
	C0767.12.10  General Cable/Carol Brand
	C0767.12.10  pdf
	C0767.12.10  datasheet
	C0767.12.10  price
	C0767.12.10  distributor
	electronic components C0767.12.10
	C0767.12.10  Cables, Wires
	C0767.12.10  Multiple Conductor Cables
	C0767.12.10  SHIELDED 22AWG UL2464 20 COND
	C0767.12.10
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .